PRODUCT CATALOG
LOW PRESSURE POLYURETHANE FOAM PRODUCTS
CREATED WITH THE PROFESSIONAL IN MIND
SPRAY & POUR-IN-PLACE FOAMS
MINE FOAMS
ONE-COMPONENT FOAMS
ADHESIVE FOAMS
INNOVATIONS
DISPENSING GUNS
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT SIZE SPECIFICATIONS
4-11
12-13
14-21
22-23
24-25
26
27-31
32-33
Table of
Contents
UNPARALLELED SERVICE
ICP provides accessible, personalized support when you need it. We have
long standing relationships with our distributors and partners since 1975 -
relationships that were built on trust, respect and doing right by our customers.
PRODUCT STEWARDSHIP
ICP is an industry leader in product and environmental stewardship.
Our Work Smart program has educated thousands on the safe and
proper use of low pressure polyurethane foam products. In addition, most
of the HandiFoam® products carry the prestigious GREENGUARD GOLD
certification signifying that our products are low emitting and contribute
to healthier indoor environments.
EDUCATION
The proper education on the storage, use and application of
HandiFoam products is essential and MasterWorksTM training makes
this happen. From extensive product documentation to in-person
training events, MasterWorks delivers everything you need to succeed.
As an industry leader, ICP is built on the foundation of Innovations
that Improve through its commitment to develop products,
exclusive technologies, and services that improve the overall
product performance, safety and experience for our customers.
About ICP Building
Solutions Group
ICP Building Solutions Group has been a leading manufacturer in the low
pressure polyurethane foam industry since 1975. We pride ourselves on
our ability to service companies large and small with the same one-on-
one attention.
HandiFoam low pressure spray polyurethane foam (SPF) and low pressure pour-in-place polyurethane foam (PIP)
kits are chemically cured and designed for the professional to fill large voids and cover surfaces. Compared to
standard insulation products, HandiFoam products offer higher insulation values, are easy to install, and provide
complete air tight coverage when properly installed.
Spray & Pour-In-Place
Foams
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
Working smart is about choosing the best solution for the job and
then executing the project safely. When using any low pressure
polyurethane foam, we recommend following a safety program,
including wearing proper personal protective equipment (PPE).
ABOUT SPRAY & POUR-IN-PLACE FOAMS
HANDIFOAM® E84 (HFO)
HANDIFOAM® HIGH DENSITY (HFO)
HANDIFOAM® COMMERCIAL VEHICLE (HFO)
HANDIFOAM® LOW DENSITY
HANDIFOAM® LINER ADHESIVE (HFO)
HANDIFOAM® CHANNEL FILL (HFO)
HANDIFOAM® SLOW RISE (HFO)
SILENT-SEAL® VCF (HFO)
ITEM DESCRIPTION COVERAGE*
P12625 II-16 HANDIFOAM (HFO) 12.50 bdft (1.20 m2)
P12057 II-105 HANDIFOAM (HFO) 92 bdft (8.5 m2)
P12058 II-205 HANDIFOAM (HFO) 179 bdft (16.70 m2)
P12059 II-605 HANDIFOAM (HFO) 529 bdft (49.20 m2)
P12765 II-605 HANDIFOAM (HFO)
EXCLUDES GHA / CYLINDERS ONLY
529 bdft (49.20 m2)
P12059W II-605 HANDIFOAM (HFO)
INCLUDES 25’ GHA
529 bdft (49.20 m2)
P23320 SYSTEM 8 REFILL (HFO) 885 bdft (82.20 m2)
P23090 SYSTEM 17 REFILL (HFO) 1,752 bdft (162.80 m2)

HANDIFOAM® LINER ADHESIVE (HFO)
LOW PRESSURE SPRAY POLYURETHANE FOAM (SPF)
A strong adhesive specifically designed for construction and
repair of refrigerated trailers and adhering foam panels to
various substrates.
This product is formulated utilizing a low global
warming potential (GWP) blowing agent which is
part of our ongoing commitment to developing foam
chemistries with lower global warming impact and
enhanced product performance.
TECH DATA
DEVELOPED WITH A
LOW GWP BLOWING AGENT
9
ITEM DESCRIPTION COVERAGE
P12044 2-12 CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 12 ft3 (0.34 m3)
P12046 2-35 CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 35 ft3 (0.99 m3)
P23011 SYSTEM 8 REFILL (HFO) 58.8 ft3 (1.66 m3)
P23211 SYSTEM 60 REFILL (HFO) 477.2 ft3 (13.51 m3)
P23311 SYSTEM 120 REFILL (HFO) 870.4 ft3 (24.65 m3)

HANDIFOAM® FIREBLOCK WEST
HANDIFOAM® WINDOW + DOOR
HANDIFOAM® WINDOW + DOOR WEST
ABOUT ONE-COMPONENT FOAMS
HANDIFOAM®
ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM SEALANT (OCF)
Designed to seal and fill small cracks, gaps and voids, creating
a rigid, closed cell barrier against drafts, noise, moisture and
air infiltration.
ITEM DESCRIPTION COVERAGE ( AT 1/4” BEAD)
P30002 12 oz STRAW FOAM 1,996 ft (608 m)
P30101 20 oz STRAW FOAM 3,317 ft (1,011 m)
P30107 24 oz STRAW FOAM 3,992 ft (1,217 m)
P30152 29 oz STRAW FOAM 4,814 ft (1,467 m)
P30115 24 oz GUN FOAM 4,403 ft (1,342 m)
P30290 29 oz GUN FOAM 5,313 ft (1,619 m)
Sealant
Foams
TECH DATA
R-VALUE 4.70 at 1” thick

F &
 P
IP
 G
UN
Item: F61055Item: F61033 Item: F61077
22 inch Specialty Dispensing Tool: F61020
39 inch Specialty Dispensing Tool: F61060
SPECIALTY DISPENSING TOOLS
26
LOW PRESSURE SPRAY POLYURETHANE FOAM (SPF) & LOW PRESSURE POUR-IN-PLACE POLYURETHANE FOAM (PIP) KITS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE UNITS PER
KIT/CASE KIT WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(KITS/CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
P12625 6 11131 15905 7 HANDIFOAM E84 (HFO) II-16 12 KITS/CASE 4.04 LBS (1.8 KG) 25 CASES 12.5 BDFT (1.20 M2)
P12057 6 11131 15793 0 HANDIFOAM E84 (HFO) II-105 1 BOX/KIT 26.4 LBS (12.0 KG) 26 CASES 92 BDFT (8.50 M2)
P12058 6 11131 15797 8 HANDIFOAM E84 (HFO) II-205 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 CASES 179 BDFT (16.70 M2)
P12059 6 11131 15814 2 HANDIFOAM E84 (HFO) II-605 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 529 BDFT (49.20 M2)
P12765 6 11131 15829 6 HANDIFOAM E84 (HFO) (EXCLUDES GHA / CYLINDERS ONLY) II-605 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 529 BDFT (49.20 M2)
P12059W 6 11131 15821 0 HANDIFOAM E84 (HFO) (INCLUDES 25’ GHA) II-605 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 529 BDFT (49.20 M2)
P12025 0 26547 12025 4 HANDIFOAM HIGH DENSITY (HFO) II-60 1 BOX/KIT 26.4 LBS (12.0 KG) 26 CASES 60 BDFT (5.60 M2)
P12030 0 26547 12030 8 HANDIFOAM HIGH DENSITY (HFO) II-115 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 CASES 115 BDFT (10.70 M2)
P12035 0 26547 12035 3 HANDIFOAM HIGH DENSITY (HFO) II-340 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 340 BDFT (31.80 M2)
P12756 6 11131 15930 9 HANDIFOAM COMMERCIAL VEHICLE (HFO) II-605 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 (KITS) 605 BDFT (56.20 M2)
P10692 0 26547 10692 0 HANDIFOAM LOW DENSITY II-250 1 BOX/KIT 26.4 LBS (12.0 KG) 26 250 BDFT (23 M2)
P10694 0 26547 10694 5 HANDIFOAM LOW DENSITY II-450 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 450 BDFT (42 M2)
P10770 0 26547 10770 5 HANDIFOAM LOW DENSITY II-1350 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 1,350 BDFT (125 M2)
P12040 0 26547 12040 7 HANDIFOAM LINER ADHESIVE (HFO) II-532 1 BOX/KIT 38.8 LBS (17.6 KG) 26 CASES 532 FT2 (49.40 M2)
P12044 0 26547 12044 5 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 2-12 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 CASES 12 FT3 (0.34M3)
P12046 0 26547 12046 9 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 2-35 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 35 FT3 (0.99 M3)
P12042 0 26547 12042 1 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 2-12 1 BOX/KIT 41.0 LBS (18.6 KG) 26 CASES 12.7 FT3 (0.36 M3)
P12043 0 26547 12043 8 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 2-41 2 BOXES/KIT 115.7 LBS (52.5 KG) 9 KITS 41.7 FT3 (1.18 M3)
Product Ordering
Guide
LOW PRESSURE MINE FOAM KITS - DISPOSABLE
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE UNITS PER
KIT KIT WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(KITS PER PALLET)
YIELD
P12045 0 26547 12045 2 SILENT-SEAL VCF (HFO) II-180 1 BOX 37.8 LBS (17.1 KG) 26 KITS 180 BDFT (16.70 M2)
HandiFoam® low pressure polyurethane foams come in a variety of sizes to meet the demands of nearly any job or application. The yields* for low pressure spray polyurethane foam (SPF) kits are
measured in board feet (bdft) while the yields for low pressure pour-in-place polyurethane foam (PIP) kits are measured in cubic feet. A board foot (bdft) is a square foot at 1” (25 mm) thick (12” x
12” x 1”) (305 mm x 305 mm x 25 mm). A cubic foot is equal to 12 board feet (1 ft3 = 12 bdft). *Yields are based on theoretical calculations for comparison purposes only and will vary depending on
application, technique, temperature, humidity and chemical conditions. See below for available sizes and formulations. See www.handifoam.com for the product specific TDS or the interactive
Yield Calculator for more information.
27
LOW PRESSURE ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM SEALANTS (OCF) – AEROSOL
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE UNITS PER
CASE CASE WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
[AT ¼” (6.3 MM) BEAD]
P30002 0 26547 30002 1 HANDIFOAM STRAW FOAM 12 OZ (340 G) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75 1,996 FT (608 M)
P30101 0 26547 30101 1 HANDIFOAM STRAW FOAM 20 OZ (567 G) 12 21 LBS (9.5 KG) 48 3,317 FT (1,011 M)
P30107 0 26547 30107 3 HANDIFOAM STRAW FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,992 FT (1,217 M)
P30152 0 26547 30152 3 HANDIFOAM STRAW FOAM 29 OZ (820 G) 12 27 LBS (12.2 KG) 48 4,814 FT (1,467 M)
P30115 0 26547 30115 8 HANDIFOAM GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30290 0 26547 30290 2 HANDIFOAM GUN FOAM 29 OZ (820 G) 12 27 LBS (12.2 KG) 48 5,313 FT (1,619 M)
P30120 0 26547 30120 2 HANDIFOAM EXTREME GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30053 0 26547 30053 3 HANDIFOAM BLACK STRAW FOAM 12 OZ (340 G) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75 1,996 FT (608 M)
P30251 0 26547 30251 3 HANDIFOAM BLACK GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30295 0 26547 30295 7 HANDIFOAM BLACK GUN FOAM 29 OZ (820 G) 12 27 LBS (12.2 KG) 48 5,313 FT (1,619 M)
P30033 0 26547 30033 5 HANDIFOAM FIREBLOCK STRAW FOAM 12 OZ (340 G) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75 1,996 FT (608 M)
P30192 0 26547 30192 9 HANDIFOAM FIREBLOCK STRAW FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,992 FT (1,217 M)
P30181 0 26547 30181 3 HANDIFOAM FIREBLOCK GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30185 0 26547 30185 1 HANDIFOAM FIREBLOCK WEST GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,142 FT (958 M)
P30270 0 26547 30270 4 HANDIFOAM WINDOW + DOOR STRAW FOAM 12 OZ (340 G) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75 1,996 FT (608 M)
P30271 0 26547 30271 1 HANDIFOAM WINDOW + DOOR STRAW FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30272 0 26547 30272 8 HANDIFOAM WINDOW + DOOR GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 4,403 FT (1,342 M)
P30273 0 26547 30273 6 HANDIFOAM WINDOW + DOOR WEST GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,142 FT (958 M)
28
Product Ordering
Guide
LOW PRESSURE POLYURETHANE FOAM REFILLABLE SYSTEMS (SPF & PIP)

50093 6 11131 15942 2 SYSTEM 8 HANDIFOAM LOW DENSITY 8 GALLON - 207 LBS (93.9 KG) 4 2,352 BDFT (218.70 M2)
P23050 6 11131 15941 5 SYSTEM 17 HANDIFOAM LINER ADHESIVE 532 (HFO) 17 GALLON - 534 LBS (242.2 KG) - 5,720 FT2 (531.40 M2)
P23011 0 26547 23011 3 SYSTEM 8 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 8 GALLON - 414 LBS (187.7 KG) 4 58.80 FT3 (1.66 M3)
P23211 0 26547 23211 7 SYSTEM 60 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 60 GALLON - 2832 LBS (1284.5 KG) - 477.20 FT3 (13.51 M3)
P23311 0 26547 23311 4 SYSTEM 120 HANDIFOAM CHANNEL FILL (HFO) 120 GALLON - 2526 LBS (5052 KG) - 870.40 FT3 (24.65 M3)
P23001 0 26547 23001 4 SYSTEM 8 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 8 GALLON - 193 LBS (87.5 KG) - 70 FT3 (1.98 M3)
P23101 0 26547 23101 1 SYSTEM 27 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 27 GALLON - 755 LBS (342.4 KG) - 245.24 FT3 (6.95 M3)
P23201 0 26547 23201 8 SYSTEM 60 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 60 GALLON - 1904 LBS (863.6 KG) - 563.81 FT3 (16 M3)
P23301 0 26547 23301 5 SYSTEM 120 HANDIFOAM SLOW RISE (HFO) 120 GALLON - 2808 LBS (1273.6 KG) - 1,024.76 FT3 (29 M3)
LOW PRESSURE ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM ADHESIVES (OCF) – AEROSOL
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE UNITS PER
CASE CASE WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
[AT ¼” (6.3 MM) BEAD]
P30296 0 26547 30296 4 HANDIFOAM PRO ADHESIVE GUN FOAM 24 OZ (680 G) 12 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 48 3,500 FT (1067 M)
28
COLORWISE® NOZZLES*
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F66114 0 26547 66114 6 COLORWISE COMBO NOZZLE PACK (3 FAN & 5 CONE) *Limited availability. Not for use with HFO formulations.
F66110 0 26547 66110 8 COLORWISE CONE NOZZLE (8 PACK) *Limited availability. Not for use with HFO formulations.
F66115 0 26547 66115 3 COLORWISE CONE NOZZLE (25 PACK) *Limited availability. Not for use with HFO formulations.
F66112 0 26547 66112 2 COLORWISE FAN NOZZLE (8 PACK) *Limited availability. Not for use with HFO formulations.
F66116 0 26547 66116 0 COLORWISE FAN NOZZLE (25 PACK) *Limited availability. Not for use with HFO formulations.
F66113 0 26547 66113 9 COLORWISE LONG CONE NOZZLE (10 PACK) -
F66117 0 26547 66117 7 COLORWISE LONG CONE NOZZLE (25 PACK) -
F66129 6 11131 15931 6 COLORWISE SNAP-TIP NOZZLE PACK (10-PACK) -
F66141 6 11131 15932 3 COLORWISE SNAP-TIP NOZZLE PACK (25-PACK) -
*Nozzle packs listed above are only available with specific formulations. Contact your HandiFoam representative for more information.
LOW PRESSURE ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM SEALANTS & ADHESIVES (OCF) – CYLINDERS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE UNITS PER
KIT CASE WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(CASES PER PALLET)
YIELD
[AT ¼” (6.3 MM) BEAD]
P11041 0 26547 11041 5 HANDIFOAM CYLINDER FOAM (HFO) - CYLINDER ONLY I-260 1 BOX 23 LBS (10.4 KG) 40 36,108 FT (11,005 M)
P11042 0 26547 11042 2 HANDIFOAM CYLINDER FOAM (HFO) - WITH ACCESSORIES I-260 1 BOX 24 LBS (10.9 KG) 40 36,108 FT (11,005 M)
RATIO NOZZLES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F66118 0 26547 66118 4 RATIO NOZZLE (6 PACK) -
F66119 0 26547 66119 1 RATIO NOZZLE (25 PACK) -
HANDIFOAM® GUN FOAM APPLICATORS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F61033 0 26547 61033 5 HT330 HANDIFOAM DISPENSING GUN
A 7” (18 cm) durable, solvent-resistant, entry-level dispensing unit for the professional contractor that allows for adjustable bead
control. The HT330 has a barrel length of 7 inches (18 cm).
F61055 0 26547 61055 7 HT550 HANDIFOAM DISPENSING GUN
A 7” (18 cm) durable, intermediate dispensing unit designed for the professional contractor for frequent use. This gun allows for adjustable bead
control, is solvent resistant, and includes a non-stick teflonized basket and needle valve. The HT550 has a barrel length of 7 inches (18 cm).
F61077 0 26547 61077 9 HT770 HANDIFOAM DISPENSING GUN
A 7” (18 cm) premium, all-metal barrel dispensing unit designed for the professional contractor for frequent use. This gun allows for
adjustable bead control, is solvent resistant, includes a non-stick teflonized basket and needle valve, and offers available replacement
non-stick teflonized basket, increasing the longevity of the dispensing unit. The HT770 has a barrel length of 7 inches (18 cm).
SPECIALTY DISPENSING GUNS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F61020 0 26547 61020 5 22” (56 CM) HANDIFOAM DISPENSING GUN An ergonomic design for subfloor and other hard-to-reach applications. This specialty dispensing gun has a barrel length of 22 inches (56 cm).
F61060 0 26547 61060 1 39” (100 CM) HANDIFOAM DISPENSING GUN An ergonomic design for subfloor and other hard-to-reach applications. This specialty dispensing gun has a barrel length of 39 inches (100 cm).
HANDIFOAM® MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION SIZE UNITS PER CASE CASE WEIGHT PALLET QTY
(CASES PER PALLET)
P10083 0 26547 10083 6 12 OZ. HANDIFOAM MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER 12 OZ (340 G) 12 14 LBS (6.4 KG) 75
29
30
Product Ordering
Guide
STARTER KITS (SPF & PIP)
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION INCLUDES
72300 0 26547 72300 4 MOBILE MAGNUM® STARTER KIT
F65005 Nitrogen Regulator, F65090 and F65100 Pigtail Regulator Hoses, F66350 Mobile Magnum Cart, F65252 (1/2”) 100’
Handi-Gun Hose Assembly, F66141 ColorWise Snap-Tip Nozzles (25-Pack), F66117 ColorWise Long Cone Nozzles
(25 pack), F65301 Refill Cylinder Pressure Gauge, 70209 Mobile Magnum Heat Wrap with Lid
F65280 0 26547 65280 9 MAGNUM HEATED SYSTEM® STARTER KIT
F65005 Nitrogen Regulator, F65090 6’ (2m) Nitrogen Hose with Coupling (A), F65100 6’ (2m) Nitrogen Hose with Coupling
(B), F66220 10” Handi-Gun Hose Assembly, F66117 ColorWise Long Cone Nozzle (25 pack), F66141 ColorWise Snap-Tip Nozzles
(25-Pack), F65301 Refill Cylinder Pressure Gauge, 62988512125 Female Cylinder Pressure Connector
F65285 0 26547 65285 4 FOAMPRO® AUTO CALIBRATOR STARTER KIT
Complete Wall Mount, Auto Calibrator, A & B Side Filter Unit with 72” Whip, A & B Ball Valve Assembly, Single Regulator for
Auto Calibrator and Cylinder Vent Valve, F66220 10” Handi-Gun Hose Assembly, F66117 ColorWise Long Cone Nozzle (25 pack),
F66141 ColorWise Snap-Tip Nozzles (25-Pack), 62484175320 Auto Calibrator Lubricant
F65251 0 26547 65251 9 CONTRACTOR SAFETY KIT
Safety glasses, Nitrile gloves (2 pairs), NIOSH-approved respirator (organic vapor cartridges, dust/mist prefilters and 10
hygienic wipes), Tyvek® apron & Arm gauntlets
MISC. REFILL ACCESSORIES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F66350 0 26547 66350 8 MOBILE MAGNUM / SYSTEM 8 CART -
F65301 0 26547 65301 1 REFILL CYLINDER PRESSURE GAUGE
F65311 0 26547 65311 0 GRAM SCALE -
F66181 0 26547 66181 8 HANDI-GUN TRIGGER STOP METERING CLIP (3 PACK) -
F65160 0 26547 65160 4 HOSE-TO-GUN ON/OFF VALVE (A OR B) -
F65180 0 26547 65180 2 REGULATOR WITH NITROGEN LINE ASSEMBLY (QUICK DISCONNECT) -
70205 0 26547 70205 4 MOBILE MAGNUM REPLACEMENT WINGNUT AND CLAMP
70207 0 26547 70207 8 MOBILE MAGNUM REPLACEMENT WHEEL
70209 0 26547 70209 2 MOBILE MAGNUM HEATED CYLINDER WRAP AND LID WITH DUAL THERMOSTAT
62988511028 6 11131 15981 1 H806 CYLINDER FILTER UNIT (BODY ONLY)
62988512117 6 11131 15982 8 R909 CYLINDER PRESSURE CONNECTOR
62988512125 6 11131 15983 5 R909F FEMALE CYLINDER PRESSURE CONNECTOR
F65005 0 26547 65005 8 NITROGEN REGULATOR (ONLY)
REFILLABLE SYSTEM GUN HOSE ASSEMBLIES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F66220 0 26547 66220 4 10” (25 CM) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY -
F66252 0 26547 66252 5 (1/2”) 100’(30M) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY
F66553 0 26547 66553 3 HANDIFOAM 25’ (7.6M) NON-HEATED HOSE -  3/8" (9.5MM)
F66554 0 26547 66554 0 HANDIFOAM 50’ (15.2M) NON-HEATED HOSE - 3/8" (9.5MM)
F66550 0 26547 66550 2 HANDIFOAM 25’ (7.6M) MAGNUM HEATED HOSE - 3/8" (9.5MM)
F66558 0 26547 66558 8 HANDIFOAM 50' (15.2M) MAGNUM HEATED HOSE - 3/8" (9.5MM)
F66551 0 26547 66551 9 HANDIFOAM 75’ (23M) MAGNUM HEATED HOSE - 1/4" (6.4 MM)
F66552 0 26547 66552 6 HANDIFOAM 150’ (45M) MAGNUM HEATED HOSE - 1/4" (6.4MM)
F66555 0 26547 66555 7 HANDIFOAM 10’ (3M) NON-INSULATED WHIP HOSE SET - 1/4" (65MM)
F65281 0 26547 65281 6 MANUAL CALIBRATION - FILTER ASSEMBLY TO HANDIFOAM HOSE VALVE KIT
F65282 0 26547 65282 3 AUTO CALIBRATOR TO TWIN LINE HOSE VALVE KIT
F65283 0 26547 65283 0 DISPENSING HOSE TO WHIP HOSE VALVE KIT
F65284 0 26547 65284 7 MANUAL CALIBRATION - FILTER TO TWIN LINE VALVE KIT
F65286 0 26547 65286 1 DISPENSING HOSE TO HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY VALVE KIT
F65287 0 26547 65287 8 AUTO CALIBRATOR TO HANDIFOAM HOSE VALVE KIT
F65288 0 26547 65288 5 1/2" X 90 A&B FILTER SET (NO HOSE)
30
HEATED BLANKETS
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F65230 0 26547 65230 4 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 8 REFILL (WRAP & HOOD) -
F65231 0 26547 65221 2 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 17 REFILL (WRAP & HOOD)* *Quantity of 2 needed for a complete refill set.
F65232 0 26547 65230 4 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 27 REFILL (WRAP & HOOD)* *Quantity of 2 needed for a complete refill set.
F65233 0 26547 65235 9 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 60 REFILL (WRAP & HOOD)* *Quantity of 2 needed for a complete refill set.
F65234 0 26547 65234 2 HEATED CYLINDER WRAP - SYSTEM 120 REFILL (WRAP & HOOD)* *Quantity of 2 needed for a complete refill set.
MISC. SPF & PIP ACCESSORIES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F66200 0 26547 66200 6 9.5’ (3 M) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY -
F66210 0 26547 66210 5 15’ (5 M) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY  -
F66230 0 26547 66230 3 25’ (8 M) HANDI-GUN HOSE ASSEMBLY -
F66181 0 26547 66181 8 HANDI-GUN TRIGGER STOP METERING CLIP (3 PACK) -
MISC. OCF SEALANT & ADHESIVE FOAM ACCESSORIES
ITEM # UPC # DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
F61112 0 26547 61112 7 UNIVERSAL BASKET ADAPTER REPLACEMENT KIT -
F62180 0 26547 62180 5 I-260 HOSE ASSEMBLY -
F61125 0 26547 61125 7 ADAPTER FOR GUN USE WITH CYLINDER -
F61165 0 26547 61165 3 45° ELBOW BASKET EXTENSION (FOR USE WITH F61020) -
F61250A 0 26547 61250 6 ¼ BRASS BALL VALVE -
E54130 0 26547 54130 1 6” (15 CM) BRASS NOZZLE (FOR CYLINDER ONLY) -
E54140 0 26547 54140 0 10” (25 CM) BRASS NOZZLE (FOR CYLINDER ONLY) -
E54250 0 26547 54250 6 PLASTIC EXTENSION TIPS (5 PACK) (FOR F61033, F61055 & F61077) -
F62181P 0 26547 62181 2 OCF CYLINDER DISPENSING UNIT WITH YELLOW HOSE (FOR CYLINDER FOAM)